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Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+’ (CGPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Scale)
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award
Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-24
Class : FYBSc Biotechnology
Academic
: R . Student' L Restructuring s L Student
CLASS University | Tuition Exam o ki Gym. Library Ot o | Lok P LALM.S & Administrative Development Total
Reg.Fee Fee Fees Fee Fee Fees Fee
Fund Development Fund
Fee
F.Y.BSc 660.00f 50150.00| 3250.00 130.00f 420.00 1000.00 420.00 3000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 20000.00 82,755.00
Class : SYBSc Biotechnology
Academic
: - 2 Student’ : Restructuring L3 s Student
CLASS U;"e;se:’ T‘g’:“ "E:’:: s Aid i‘;’: "'::’:" Other Fee | Lab. Fee "‘;;:'s & Adm";'“”""e Development |  Total
o Fund Development o Fund
Fee
S.Y.BSc 0.00| 50680.00| 3850.00 130.00| 420.00 1000.00 420.00 4000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 19000.00( 83,225.00
Class : TYBSc Biotechnology
Academic
3 e Student’ d Restructuring A : Student
CLASS U;"’e:e':' T‘;'E:’" i’f: s Aid if: "';e'z"' Other Fee | Lab. Fee "‘;::‘S & A"'"‘"::':”'“"e Development |  Total
€g. Fund Development Fund
Fee
T.Y.BSc 0.00| 50280.00 4250.00 130.00 420.00 1000.00 420.00 5000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 16000.00| 81,225.00

Date: 151512«02—5

Aol

Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3860/-

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Margao-Goa.




